)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 17, 2024, 07:16:07 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

S 1302 (Rat #0448) General Bill, By Leventis
Summary: Sumter County school districts

AN ACT TO PROVIDE THAT THE PARENT OF A STUDENT RESIDING IN THE GARDEN GATE SUBDIVISION IN
SUMTER COUNTY MAY CHOOSE TO ATTEND ANY SCHOOL FOR WHICH THE SUBDIVISION IS ZONED WITHOUT
PENALTY OF TUITION. - ratified title

04/04/06
04/04/06
04/05/06
04/06/06
04/13/06
04/13/06
05/30/06
05/31/06
05/31/06
05/31/06
06/01/06
06/01/06
06/07/06
06/13/06
06/14/06

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar
Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days
Read second time SJ-30

Read third time and sent to House SJ-6

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Sumter Delegation HJ-15

Recalled from Sumter Delegation HJ-169

Debate adjourned HJ-28

Amended HJ-96

Read second time HJ-96

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-20
Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-83

Ratified R 448

Vetoed by Governor

Veto sustained Yeas-0 Nays-45 SJ-86

Page 1 of 1



