## South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 07:16:07 am

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

## S 1302 (Rat #0448) General Bill, By Leventis

Summary: Sumter County school districts

AN ACT TO PROVIDE THAT THE PARENT OF A STUDENT RESIDING IN THE GARDEN GATE SUBDIVISION IN SUMTER COUNTY MAY CHOOSE TO ATTEND ANY SCHOOL FOR WHICH THE SUBDIVISION IS ZONED WITHOUT

PENALIY	OF	TUTTION.	- ratif	red title
	_			

04/04/06	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on local & uncontested calendar
04/04/06	Senate	Unanimous consent for second and third readings on next two consecutive legislative days
04/05/06	Senate	Read second time SJ-30
04/06/06	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-6
04/13/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-15
04/13/06	House	Referred to Sumter Delegation HJ-15
05/30/06	House	Recalled from Sumter Delegation HJ-169
05/31/06	House	Debate adjourned HJ-28
05/31/06	House	Amended HJ-96
05/31/06	House	Read second time HJ-96
06/01/06	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-20
06/01/06	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-83
06/07/06		Ratified R 448
06/13/06		Vetoed by Governor
06/14/06	Senate	Veto sustained Yeas-0 Nays-45 SJ-86